
 

 

Értékpapír neve: 

 

 

ISIN azonosító: 

 

 

Kamatperiódus 

 

 

Éves kamatláb  

(%): 

  

kezdete: 

 

 

vége: 

 

 

  

A210623A15 

 

 

HU0000402995 

 

 

2019.06.23 

 

 

2019.09.23 

 

 

0,2400 

 

  

 

 

  

 

 

  

 

 

  

 

 

  

 

 

  

 

 

  

 

 

  

 

 

  

 

 

  

 

 


